
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197607210000
67640

07/21/1976
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, DALE
M. & LOUISE A

16 168 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:202
Instr
#:19730922000
053440

197701120000
03590

01/12/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 266 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:621
Instr
#:19761012000
097080

197703010000
18770

03/01/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

18 800 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:318
Instr
#:19770103000
000020

197702030000
10150

02/03/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 516 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:727
Instr
#:19761221000
123020

197702040000
10180

02/04/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

18 540 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:360 Pg:833
Instr
#:19761225000
124080

197704060000
32160

04/06/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

19 307 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:361 Pg:258
Instr
#:19770104000
000940

197705090000
44160

05/09/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SKINNER,
NATHAN F. &
CARO

19 836 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:343 Pg:85
Instr
#:19741125000
056980

197705160000
01070

05/16/1977
09:45:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

20 62 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:726
Instr
#:19770301000
019030

197705160000
46840

05/16/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 60 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:363 Pg:599
Instr
#:19770331000
029400

197705170000
47600

05/17/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

20 71 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:364 Pg:222
Instr
#:19770419000
036000

197708220000
87880

08/22/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER,
TOMMIE B. &
SHIR

21 357 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:90
Instr
#:19730918000
052390

197708220000
87930

08/22/1977
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

1ST ALABAMA
BANK
MONTGOME

21 356



197807200000
00340

07/20/1978
08:16:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 297 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:24
Instr
#:19771228000
139730

197807200000
94220

07/20/1978
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 299 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:176
Instr
#:19780131000
012440

197808210000
02820

08/21/1978
10:36:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 819 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:379 Pg:585
Instr
#:19780622000
079100

197808220001
11360

08/22/1978
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

26 836 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:372 Pg:779
Instr
#:19771220000
137110

199002090000
40990

02/09/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

278 411

199002120000
41940

02/12/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORT CORP

278 537 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:235 Pg:467
Instr
#:19890424000
110610

199002120000
42400

02/12/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

278 440 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:260 Pg:123
Instr
#:19891006000
283740

199002120000
42630

02/12/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REYNOLDS,
RONALD G. &
MAR

278 440 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:260 Pg:123
Instr
#:19891006000
283740

199002160000
47810

02/16/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

279 218

199002160000
48000

02/16/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHAFFER,
GARRETT R. &
KAT

279 213

199002140000
45350

02/14/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARDEN,
GREG W. &
MARY A.

278 867

199002260000
54170

02/26/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

280 114

199003050000
60710

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LAMBERT,
ALEX S. &
NANCY

281 89 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:79 Pg:340
Instr
#:19860703000
169910



199003050000
60750

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MUNSON,
FLOYD E. &
BARBAR

281 174 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:245 Pg:921
Instr
#:19890711000
182740

199003050000
60810

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARE', HENRY
L. & JACQUEL

281 90 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:83 Pg:200
Instr
#:19860729000
200140

199003050000
60950

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARE', HENRY
L. & JACQUEL

281 90 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:83 Pg:200
Instr
#:19860729000
200140

199003010000
57360

03/01/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

280 606

199003050000
60150

03/05/1990
12:00:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARE', HENRY
L. & JACQUEL

281 90 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:83 Pg:200
Instr
#:19860729000
200140


