Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,	0; Name=	FEDERAL	HOME L	OAN MOR	TGAGE C	ORPORA	TION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197607210000 67640	07/21/1976 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, DALE M. & LOUISE A	16	168			Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:202 Instr #:19730922000 053440	
197701120000 03590	01/12/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	266			Bk Type:MORT Bk:358 Pg:621 Instr #:19761012000 097080	
197703010000 18770	03/01/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	18	800			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:318 Instr #:19770103000 000020	
197702030000 10150	02/03/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	516			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:727 Instr #:19761221000 123020	
197702040000 10180	02/04/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	18	540			Bk Type:MORT Bk:360 Pg:833 Instr #:19761225000 124080	
197704060000 32160	04/06/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	19	307			Bk Type:MORT Bk:361 Pg:258 Instr #:19770104000 000940	
197705090000 44160	05/09/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SKINNER, NATHAN F. & CARO	19	836			Bk Type:MORT Bk:343 Pg:85 Instr #:19741125000 056980	
197705160000 01070	05/16/1977 09:45:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BIRMINGHAM	20	62			Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:726 Instr #:19770301000 019030	
197705160000 46840	05/16/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	60			Bk Type:MORT Bk:363 Pg:599 Instr #:19770331000 029400	
197705170000 47600	05/17/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	20	71			Bk Type:MORT Bk:364 Pg:222 Instr #:19770419000 036000	
197708220000 87880	08/22/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER, TOMMIE B. & SHIR	21	357			Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:90 Instr #:19730918000 052390	
197708220000 87930	08/22/1977 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	1ST ALABAMA BANK MONTGOME	21	356				

197807200000 00340	07/20/1978 08:16:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	297	Bk Type:MORT Bk:373 Pg:24 Instr #:19771228000 139730	
197807200000 94220	07/20/1978 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	299	Bk Type:MORT Bk:374 Pg:176 Instr #:19780131000 012440	
197808210000 02820	08/21/1978 10:36:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	819	Bk Type:MORT Bk:379 Pg:585 Instr #:19780622000 079100	
197808220001 11360	08/22/1978 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	26	836	Bk Type:MORT Bk:372 Pg:779 Instr #:19771220000 137110	
199002090000 40990	02/09/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	278	411		
199002120000 41940	02/12/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORT CORP	278	537	Bk Type:REAL Bk:235 Pg:467 Instr #:19890424000 110610	
199002120000 42400	02/12/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	278	440	Bk Type:REAL Bk:260 Pg:123 Instr #:19891006000 283740	
199002120000 42630	02/12/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REYNOLDS, RONALD G. & MAR	278	440	Bk Type:REAL Bk:260 Pg:123 Instr #:19891006000 283740	
199002160000 47810	02/16/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	279	218		
199002160000 48000	02/16/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAFFER, GARRETT R. & KAT	279	213		
199002140000 45350	02/14/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDEN, GREG W. & MARY A.	278	867		
199002260000 54170	02/26/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	280	114		
199003050000 60710	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LAMBERT, ALEX S. & NANCY	281	89	Bk Type:REAL Bk:79 Pg:340 Instr #:19860703000 169910	

199003050000 60750	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MUNSON, FLOYD E. & BARBAR	281	174	Bk Type:REAL Bk:245 Pg:921 Instr #:19890711000 182740	
199003050000 60810	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PARE', HENRY L. & JACQUEL	281	90	Bk Type:REAL Bk:83 Pg:200 Instr #:19860729000 200140	
199003050000 60950	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PARE', HENRY L. & JACQUEL	281	90	Bk Type:REAL Bk:83 Pg:200 Instr #:19860729000 200140	
199003010000 57360	03/01/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	280	606		
199003050000 60150	03/05/1990 12:00:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PARE', HENRY L. & JACQUEL	281	90	Bk Type:REAL Bk:83 Pg:200 Instr #:19860729000 200140	